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One of a kind selection Ass't fabrics
4 & styles - (many more to choose from)
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Van=Lima imported & Exported Co. Ltd.
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JIMMY'S FINE FOOD LTD.

2020 Dundas St.. Vancouver. B C. V5L 14

-

$199
Cash &
Carry
679
528
899
388
928
328
478
* $3000
Instant
Credit oac

$499
$3200 $2229

$399
Sale Priced From $129
«$149

270-7567

*Offer Ends
UESDAY 10PM

s

849 749
BIR3 Hhhk
4451 #3 Road
2 Blks. North of
Landsdown Mall

s1497 $897

ONE OF A KIND BEDROOM PIECES

REDUCED TO CLEAR

A

RiBE ' 4N

/.

$699
$899

699 629

1199 1048
549 449
1149 1029
489 399
429 549

REASONABLE OFFER
-YOU WON'T BE REFUSED
OT

C

) 4—10PM

B RE - B RUREES

Golden Velour swivel rockers(below cost) $419

LEATHER SETS (sofs « Lovessat » Chair)

REFLECTIONS
Ass't Bar Stools, choice of style and color $249
CAROL ANN

l 3Pce. Wall Unit
18 Cu. Ft. Energy Efficient Fridge

SHARP -Top of the line
Microwave/Convection Oven
Compact Apartment size Dryer
HOT POINT

MAGIC CHEF

One of a kind/ass't styles and fabrics

{ - (many more to choose from)

Many styles to choose from
1 Cu.Ft. Microwave Oven

TUB CHAIRS

Bar / Bookcase / Wall units
Easy Clean Range

HOT POINT

HOT POINT

Self Clean Wall Oven
SHARP

HOT POINT

Coil Aimond Cook Top

DYNASTY
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$309 {E$500,000 EXASATEW
4

348

1299

1

$148

CASH &
s499 $299 HK
$399

$349

$699
$149/129/89 w.

GRANCO
REG. PRICE
UPTOS50% *

PALLISER 9PCS. BEDROOM SUITE
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Sale Tagged UP T0 50% Below Retail

Oak, Dresser, Mirror,
okcase Hdbrd, 2 Nite Stands
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CASH-CARRY & SAV
K% HLUBEXEEE

AN SIS

Mirrored Hutch and 2 Lite Decks all for.. $2400 $
ONE OF A KIND BEDROOM PIECES

Swivel Rocker Autumn Floral Pattern
Many styles to choose from

Ass't Coffee/End Cocktail/

Serving Table etc

Ass't Covers, one of a kind styles

SOFA & ROCKER SET

Traditional style, Blue color

BAUHAUS LOVESEATS
PARKLAND

BAUHAUS SOFAS
Ass't styles, One of a kinds
Decorative Table lamps
*Some items subject
to prior sale
2967 Grandview Hwy.
Renfrew next

BEERY

while quantities last
Layaways and
Special order

eSale Prices in effect
excluded

Contempora

Door Chest,
to McDonalds
438-6464
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